SMART SOLUTIONS IN MOTION CONTROL
High Quality Medium Inertia Brushless Servo Motors
The Trust Automation SE700 Series Brushless Servo Motors are compact, high quality motors designed speci�cally
to reduce motor size while increasing motor torque. The torque ripple is low, approximately .3% of the rate motor
torque. Available in four frame sizes, the SE700 Series delivers continuous stall torque from .71 lb-in to 19.12 lb-in
and peaks from 3.72 lb-in to 147.81 lb-in.
The increased torque and smooth operation of the SE700 Series motors is due to the increased number of pole
pairs on the rotor. While many motors of this size have four pairs and some have as many as eight pairs, the SE700

• Packaging and Conveyors
• Heavy Robotics
• Standard Models Stocked for Short Lead Time
• Rugged High Quality Industrial Construction
• Differential Encoder Signals A, B and Index
• 10-Pole Pair, Low Torque Ripple Design
• High Quality Neodymium Magnets
• NEMA IP67 rated
• CE/UL Certified
• Stock and Custom Models Available
SMART SOLUTIONS IN MOTION CONTROL
UPDATED: OCT 2009
SE700 SERVO MOTORS
MOTOR SPECIFICATIONS
PERFORMANCE
 SE730-0050 50 1.48 4.59 1.9 7.1 0.84 9.9 54
 SE730-0100 100 3.12 9.12 2.9 10.1 1.17 13.8 54
 SE740-0200 200 6.07 18.59 5.9 19.8 1.12 13.3 76
 SE740-0400 400 12.13 36.29 3.1 12 4.27 16.8 76
 SE750-0750 750 26.02 79.65 7.0 23.7 3.90 15.4 86
 SE760-1000 1000 53.10 132.76 8.3 23.7 7.11 28.0 130
 SE760-1500 1500 79.66 179.67 10.2 26.5 8.68 34.2 130
 SE760-2000 2000 106.21 269.95 16.3 48 7.28 29 130
 SE770-3500 3500 186.75 486.79 28 80 7.44 29.3 180
 SE770-4500 4500 239.85 619.55 29 81 9.21 36.4 180
 SE770-5500 5500 371.72 796.54 33.7 83 10.98 43.2 180
 SE780-7000 7000 619.53 1327.57 34 83 18.85 74.5 220
 Model Rated Output Cont. Stall Peak Stall Cont. Current Peak Current Torque Voltage Flange Size
  (Watts) Torque Torque (A) (A) Constant Constant (mm)
   (lb-in) (lb-in)   (lb-in/A) (V/KRPM)
12.0